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DEPARTMENT PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

DATE 

VENUE 

DIU� NO 

561958069 

561958070 

561958071 

561958072 

561958073 

561958074 

561958075 

561958076 

561958077 

561958078 

561958079 

561958080 

561958081 

561958082 

561958083 

561958084 

561958085 

03.01.2020-25.01.2020 

SEMINAR HALL 

LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR THE COURSE 

NAMF. OF THF. �TJmF.NT� ....COURSE 

RANGANADHAN. C* LB.PHARM 
RANJlTH J LB.PHARM 
RATHESH GT* LB.PHARM 
RATHIKA M * LB.PHARM 
RAVfN R 1.8.PHARM 
RAYYAN N P LB.PHARM 
ROHITH S * LB.PHARM 
SAC HIN KUMAR K * LB.PHARM 
SAIFULLAH K LB.PHARM 
SANTHOSH KUMAR R LB.PHARM 
SEDUPATE-Il K LB.PHARM 
SHABEEB ANJALAN LB.PHARM 
SHANK.AR B* LB.PHARM 
SHARMA SMITH L * l.B.PHARM
SHRI HARIDHA K LB.PHARM 
SIV ANANDHAN p I.B.PHARM

SOWMIYA R * / 
'\ _yB.PHARM 
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DEPARTMENT PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

DATE 

VENUE 

S,NO REG.NO 

I 561958069 

2 561958070 

3 561958071 

4 561958072 

5 561958073 

6 561958074 

If- --S6 I 95807S-

8 561958076 

9 561958077 

10 561958078 

I I 561958079 

12 561958080 

13 561958081 

14 561958082 

15 561958083 

16 561958084 

03.0 l.2020-25.0l.2020 

SEMINAR HALL 

STUDENT ATTENDANCE FOR THE COURSE 

NAME OF THE COURSE 03/01 06/01 

STUDENTS 

RANGANADHAN. c• 1.8.PHARM v- ✓ 
RANJITH J 1.8.PHARM ✓ ✓ 
RATHESH G T• 1.8.PHARM v ✓ 
RATHIKA M • 1.8.PHARM ✓ / 
RAVIN R 1.8.PHARM 

./ � 
RAYYAN NP 1.8.PHARM ✓ / 
ottrrn-s 1:8:PHARM / ✓ 

SACHIN KUMAR K • 1.8.PHARM / ✓ 
SAIFULLAH K 1.8.PHARM ✓ ✓ 
SANTI IOSH KUMAR R 1.8.PHARM / ✓ 
SEDUPATHI K 1.8.PHARM / v"' 
SHABEEB ANJALAN 1.8.PHARM / ✓ 
SHANKAR B • 1.8.PHARM ✓ ✓ 
SHARMA SMITH L • LB.PHARM ✓ ✓ 
SHRJ HARlDHA K l.B.PHARM

./ / 
SIVANANDHAN P LB.PHARM

t/ / 

Dr. N.SENTHILKUMAR, 
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v � v-

/ ✓ ✓ 
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DEPARTMENT PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

ACADEMIC YEAR 20[9-2020 

DATE 03.0 l.2020-25.0 l.2020 

VENUE SEMINAR HALL 

STUDENTS MARKSHEETS 

S.NO REG.NO NAME OF THE COURSE 
STUDENTS 

561958069 RANGANADHAN. c• 1.8.PHARM 

2 561958070 RANJITH J l.B.PHARM

-, 
.) 561958071 RATHESH GT• 1.8.PHARM 

4 561958072 RATHIKA M • 1.8.PHARM 

5 561958073 RAVIN R l.B.PHARM

6 561958074 RAYYAN NP l.B.PHARM

7 561958075 ROHITH S • 1.8.PHARM 

8 561958076 SACHIN KUMAR K • 1.8.PHARM 

9 561958077 SAIFULLAH K 1.8.PHARM 

10 561958078 SANTHOSH KUMAR R l.B.PHARM

11 561958079 SEDUPATHI K 1.8.PHARM 

12 561958080 SHABEEB ANJALAN 1.8.PHARM 

13 561958081 SHANKAR B • J.B.PHARM 

14 561958082 SHARMA SMITH L • J.B.PHARM 

15 561958083 SHRI HARIDHA K 1.8.PHARM 

16 561958084 SIV ANANDHAN P 1.8.PHARM 

17 561958085 SOWMIYA R • 1.8.PIIARM 
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